

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7856 OF 2012

WARYAM STEEL CASTINGS PVT.LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPN.LTD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay,permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)

Date: 30/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rohini Mussa,Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram,Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.  
Mr. Vasav Ananthraman,Adv.  
Mr. Laliet Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand K. Ganesan,Adv.  
Ms. Swapna Sheshadri,Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Monday i.e. on 03.12.2012.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)

| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)

| | COURT MASTER