

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7856 OF 2012

WARYAM STEEL CASTINGS PVT.LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPN.LTD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES
and office report)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Lalit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is permitted to carry out
correction in the Appeal.
Issue notice, returnable immediately after ensuing Christmas Holidays.
Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, learned counsel appears and accepts notice for
Respondent No.1.

|(A.D. Sharma)
|Court Master

| |(Renuka Sadana)
| |Court Master

|
|