

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7856 OF 2012

WARYAM STEEL CASTINGS PVT.LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPN.LTD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)

WITH SLP(C) No.182-185/2012

(With appln(s) for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) No.1032-1033/2012

(With appln(s) for bringing on record and additional facts and bringing on record additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) No.1672/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) No.2656/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.1724/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) No.1759/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) No.5380-5381/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.5378-5379/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.7159-7160/2012

(With office report)

Date: 08/01/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For the parties Mr. C.A. Sundaram,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Laliet Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram,Adv.

Mr. M.L. Lahoty,Adv.

Mr. Paban K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. T. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmik,Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day on 7.2.2013.
In the meantime, pleadings in these matters is to be
completed.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|