

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7856 OF 2012

WARYAM STEEL CASTINGS PVT.LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPN.LTD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1032-1033 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12428 of 2013

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1672 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 1724 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 1759 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 182-185 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 2656 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5378-5379 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5380-5381 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7159-7160 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 26/04/2013 This Appeal and petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

-2-

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Matru Gupta Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Tejinder Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by Mrs. Sharmila Upadhyay, learned counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C) No. 1672 of 2012.

List these matters on 9th July, 2013 (non miscellaneous day).

It is submitted by Mr. Shekhar Naphade, learned senior counsel that the civil appeal which has been tagged with other matters is having different facts. The said fact be also considered at the time of hearing of matters on 9th July, 2013.

Interim orders to continue till 10th July, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(S.S.R.Krishna)

Court Master

Court Master