

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO. 6-7 in Civil Appeal Nos. 6625-6626/2013

ANTARCTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.
(For vacating stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. 1/2015 in C.A. No. 6276/2013, I.A 2/2015 in CA No.6277/2013
I.A. 2/2015 in C.A. No. 6278/2013, I.A.5-8/2015 in CA
No.6279-6282/2013, I.A.2/2015 in C.A. No.6283/2013 and
I.A. 2-3 in CA No.6293-6294/2013
(For vacating stay and office report)Date : 12/10/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Matrugupta Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Nagar, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Adv.
Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these I.As along with the main appeals in the
month of December, 2015.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar