

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7856/2012

WARYAM STEEL CASTINGS PVT.LTD

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPN.LTD AND ANR RESPONDENT(S)
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR STAY AND PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF
DATES AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 29155/2011

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE
REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6269/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6276/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6277/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6278/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6279-6282/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6283/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6289-6290/2013

C.A. NO. 6291-6292/2013
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6293-6294/2013
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. NO. 6625-6626/2013

Digitally signed by

VINOD LAKHINA

Date: 2016.07.15

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR BRINGING ON RECORD THE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND

09:44:29 IST

Reason:

INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 13/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For parties (s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.
Mr. Kudrat Dev, Adv.
for M/s. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Sen, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shikha Ohri, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Sen, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shikha Ohri, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Singh, Adv.
Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR

Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, AOR

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

Page No.2 of 3

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters next week.

Written submissions, if any, may be filed in the
meantime.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Page No.3 of 3