

\2141

ITEM NO.104(MM) COURT NO.7 SECTION XVII/IVB/IV  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7856/2012

WARYAM STEEL CASTINGS PVT.LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPN.LTD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 29155/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions,Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6269/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6276/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6277/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6278/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6279-6282/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6283/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6289-6290/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6291-6292/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 6293-6294/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6625-6626/2013

(With appln.(s) for bringing on record the additional facts, Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 21/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

2

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aniruddha Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

Ms. Shikha Ohri, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. Shikha Ohri, Adv.

For Ms. Divya Roy,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.V. Giri, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Adv.

Ms. Neha Garg, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for list these matters after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master