

ÈITEM NO.106

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII/IVB/IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 7856/2012

WARYAM STEEL CASTINGS PVT.LTD

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPN.LTD AND ANR

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR STAY AND PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES AND OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 29155/2011

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6269/2013

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6276/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6277/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6278/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6279-6282/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6283/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6289-6290/2013

C.A. NO. 6291-6292/2013

(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 6293-6294/2013

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Page No. 1 of 3

C.A. NO. 6625-6626/2013

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR BRINGING ON RECORD THE ADDITIONAL FACTS AND INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 21/02/2017 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For parties (s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Buddy Ranganathan, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Adv.

Ms. Neha Garg, Adv.

Mr. Manav Vohra, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, AOR

Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.

for M/s. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Mr. Tejinder Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

CA 6276/13 Ms. Shikha Ohri, Adv.

Mr. Nimesh Kr. Jha, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

CA 6279-82/13 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv....

CA 6289-90/13 Ms. Shikha Ohri, Adv.

Mr. Nimesh Kr. Jha, Adv.

Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

Page No. 2 of 3

Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Praban K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR  
CA 6293-94/13 Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR  
Ms. Anita Sahani, Adv.  
Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.  
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, AOR  
Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in-part.

List the matters for further hearing tomorrow i.e.

22 nd

February, 2017.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER

Page No. 3 of 3